
Preliminary	Agenda		Vuzix	2016	Annual	Shareholder	Meeting	and	Open	House	
Item	 From		 To	 Time	
Shareholders	Meeting	 10:00	AM	 10:30	AM	 30	
Snacks	and	demos	 10:30	AM	 11:00	AM	 30	
		 		 		 		
Introduction	of	Guest	Speakers	 11:00	AM	 11:05	AM	 5	
Vuzix	Corporate	Update			 11:05	AM	 11:25	AM	 20	
Paul	Boris	GE	–	State	of	wearables	in	industry	 11:25	AM	 11:35	AM	 10	
Aaron	Salow	–	Xoeye	 11:35	AM	 11:50	AM	 15	
Gary	Pignata/Angelo	Stracquatanio	-	Apprentice	Field	Suite	 11:50	AM	 12:05	PM	 15	
Charles	Zablan	–	International	Drone	Racing	League		 12:05	PM	 12:15	PM	 10	
Peter	Evens	-	Pristine		 12:15	PM	 12:30	PM	 15	
Question	and	Answer	 		 		 TBD	
		 		 		 		
Facilities	Tour	 12:30	PM	 12:50	PM	 20	
Lunch	 12:50	PM	 Onward	 		
	    
Demos	-	Throughout	the	event	 	   
iWear	-	Drone	flying	 	   
iWear	–	VR	Showdown	 	   
iWear	–	PlayStation	game	 	   
    
M100	Partner	1	 	   
M100	Partner	2	 	   
M100	Partner	3	 	   
    
M300	Demo	 	   
M300	Streaming	Video	 	   
M300	Camera	 	   
M300	Other	 	   
    
Unannounced		demos	 	   

	


